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DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNAE

: "Lecture Roster Batch 2017-18

Month of October

Date Day Topic Faculty
05/10/2021 Tuesday Carcinoma cervix Dr. Neelam
08/10/2021 Friday Carcinoma cervix Dr. Neelam
12/10/2021 Tuesday Endometrial carcinoma Dr. Anima
19/10/2021 Tuesday Endometrial carcinoma Dr. Anima
22/10/2021 Friday Malignant ovarian tumar Dr. Hema
26/10/2021 Tuesday Malignant ovarian tumar Dr. Hema
29/10/2021 Friday Urinary problem in gynecology Dr. Hema

DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNAE
Seminar Roster Batch 2017-18
Month of October

Date Day Topic Faculty
04/10/2021 Monday AUB Dr. Agrima
11/10/2021 Monday CIN Dr. Ani
18/10/2021 Monday Fibroid Uterus Dr. Priyanka
25/10/2021 Monday Benign ovarian lesion Dr. Rachita

Dr. Neelam Swaroop
roff & HOD.
Deptt of OBS & Gynae




